
!"a$

K{

!"a$

Ip

Aß

?Ö

?Î

?²

?È

!"a$

?Ï

Ip

Aß

?¡

?Ö

?Ö

!"a$

K{

?Ê

?Î

?Ç

Ip

?Ý

?Ç

Ip

?Þ

Aß

?Ç

Aß

Drummond

Deer Lodge

Philipsburg

BOULDER RD

EMERY RD

BROWNS LAKE RD

GOLD CREEK FRONTAGE RD

HA
RP

OL
E R

D

WI
LL

OW
 R

D

BUCKBOARD LN

AIRWAVE LN

JENS FRONTAGE RD

MIDDLE FORK COTTONWOOD RD

CO
ON

 ST

EL
LIS

TO
N 

GU
LC

H 
RD

OVANDO-HELMVILLE RD

NEVEDA OGDEN RD

DIC
K C

RE
EK

 R
D

BR
AZ

IEL
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

BR
OW

NS
LA

KE
-C

UT
OF

F  
CO

NN
EC

TIO
N R

D

BLOM CREEK RD

CO
OP

ER
-B

LA
CK

FO
OT

 R
D

MO
NT

OU
R

 CA
MP

GR
OU

ND
 R

D

MO
NT

UR
E 

GU
AR

D 
ST

A

SAUERKRAUT

ONTARIO

DEMPSEY RD

N OLD STAGE RD

SNOWSHOE CREEK RD

CARTEN CREEK RD

GR
EE

NH
OU

SE
 R

D
SO

UT
H 

FR
ON

TA
GE

 R
D

PERKINS RD

JOHNSON RD

RAYMOND RD

QUINLAN RD

AIRPORT RD

UPSATA LAKE RD

REFORESTATION RD

DONLEY LAKE RD

CONESTOGA LN

BOULDER RD

SKYVIEW LN

SUMMER RD

VIG
ILA

NT
E D

R

5TH_4TH ST

NEGRO MOUNTAIN RD

SPOTTED
 DOG RD

PRIEST PASS RD

MULLEN PASS RD

W SAGER LN

VIL
LA

GE
 LN

MOULET PARK RD

MANNIX RANCH RD

SCHOOLHOUSE RD

MACDONALD RD

WEST ARRASTRA CREEK RD

BR
OW

NS
 LA

KE
 CA

MP
GR

OU
ND

 RD

CROSSOVER NO 3 RD

MORRELL LOOKOUT RD

DA
LT

ON
 M

OU
NT

AI
N 

RD

MORRELL  FALLS TRAILHEAD RD

HUCKLEBERRY PASS RD

MC
EL

WAIN
 CR

EE
K R

D

DICK CREEK RD

SL
AT

E L
AK

E

HAHN CREEK RD

RACE TRACK RD

MONTOUR RD

LITTLE BLACKFOOT RD

N F
RO

NT
AG

E R
D

WO
OD

WO
RT

H 
RD

ON
TA

RI
O 

MI
NE

 R
D

FR
EE

ZE
 O

UT
 LN

N MULLIAN TRAIL RD

CLARK ST

GO
LD

 CR
EE

K R
D

TH
RE

E M
ILE

 R
D

LONE TREE HILL RD

UP
PE

R
 RA

CE
TR

AC
K

 RD

ELLIISTON CEMETERY RD

FIRST STTHIRD ST

GOLD
 CR

EE
K L

AK
ES

 RD

MACABE TR
AIL RD

WEST ARRASTRA CREEK SPUR RD

BECKS RD

PE
AR

SO
N 

CR
EE

K 
RD

PYRAMID TRAILHEAD RD

CO
TT

ONW
OOD C

RE
EK

 RD

BOULDER RD

CEDAR MEADOWS FAS RD

BLACK CANYON RD

AU
GG

IE 
MO

RR
EL

L

PYRAMID PASS RD

 SHOUP LAKE LN

SPRING CREEK 
LN PINE

 RIDGE LN BLACKFOOT

 EAGLE LN

EASTSIDE RD

S OLD STAGE RD

TELEGRAPH CREEK RD

THREE MILE RD

KL
EIN

SC
HM

ID
T F

LA
T R

D

BL
IN

D 
CA

NY
ON

 R
D

SA
M BE

CK
 LN

LA
KE

 H
ILL

 R
D

ROCK CREEK LAKE RD

JA
KE C

REE
K RD

YE
LL

OW
ST

ON
E T

R

WINCHESTER WAY

PICKLE DOG LN

BIELENBERG RD

AR
RA

ST
RA

 CR
EE

K R
D

E. ARROW STONE PARK RD

COTTONWOOD LN
FOURTH ST

SECOND ST

BPA SUBSTATION RD

LOWER PATTERSON PRAIRIE RD

SAWMILL RD

VIS
TA

 PO
INT

BLACKFOOT-CLEARWATER WILDLIFE D

TREASURE MOUNTAIN

CUTOFF RD

COOPERS L
AKE R

D

NEVADA CREEK RD

HO
OV

ER
 CR

EE
K R

D

NEVADA CREEK RANCH RD

BURNT HOLLOW RD

GOLF COURSE RD

BU
CK

SK
IN

 D
R

HO
LL

EN
BA

CK
 R

D

KE
LL

EY
 ST

EASTSIDE RD

OLD CORRAL RD

EAST MAIN ST

EMERY RD

FRONTAGE RD

OV
AN

DO
 C

EM
ET

ER
Y R

D

DICK CREEK RD

MONTOUR FAS RD

SPEAKER RANCH RD

PATTERSON PRAIRIE RD

PIKES PEAK CR

PACKER CAMPS RD

LITTLE SHANLEY RD

BRAZIEL LAKE RD

BUFFALO GULCH RD

UPSATA LAKE CAMPGROUND RD

SARAGUS LANE

WAS
HIN

GTO
N C

RE
EK

 RD

 MORRIS RANCH LN

SLATE CREEK-HAT CREEK

CROMWELL
 DIXON 

CAMPGROUND

TR
EE

 FA
RM

ER
 R

D

DUNHAM CREEK RD

PY
RA

MI
D P

AS
S R

D

WARM SPRINGS CREEK RD

CO
OP

ER
-B

LA
CK

FO
OT

 R
D

GARRISON BACK RD

DEMPSEY CREEK RD

GU
NT

HE
R 

RD

TROUT CREEK RD

DANA RD

MUCHMORE RD

FRONTAGE RD

W. ARROW STONE PARK RD

RACETRACK CAMPGROUND RD

UPPER DOG

 CREEK RD

KN
IG

HT
 ST

BATES SUBDIVISION RD

E SAGER
 LN

KLEINSCHMIDT LAKE RD

BOOT TREE HAUL RD

ROCK CREEK CATTLE CO RD

SALOON LOOP RD

CHAMBERLIN CREEK RD

EA
ST

 M
OR

RE
LL

 CR
EE

K R
D

SO
UT

H 
EN

D N
OR

TH
 FO

RK
 TR

AI
LH

EA
D 

RD

BEAR CREEK TRAILHEAD RD

SCOTTY BROWN BRIDGE RD

TIM
BERLIN

E DR

PVT LN

LOWER 

FLUME GULCH

GOLD CREEK RD

MAIN ST

FRONTAGE RD

UPPER DRY GULCH RD

DA
LT

ON
 MOUN

TA
IN 

RD

GIMLET CREEK RD

OPHIR CREEK RD

MADISON GULCH RD

CARPENTER CREEK RD

CROSSOVER NO 1 RD

AIR
PO

RT
 R

D

W PETERSON AVE

S MULLIAN TRAIL RD

DEM
PSE

Y LA
KE R

D

SNOWSHOE CREEK RD

DUMP RD

NEVADA CREEK CONNECTION RD

NEVEDA OGDEN RD

MOOSE CREEK RD

LARKSPUR LN
BITTERROOT LN

PINE ST

SCOTTY BROWN FRONTAGE RD

COTTONWOOD LAKES RD

JEFFERSON CREEK RD

STUCKY RANCH RD

LONE POINT

 OLD SCHOOL 
HOUSE RD

HIG
HL

IN
E R

D 

LIO
NS

 SU
NSH

INE C
AMP

CHARTER OAK

NEWMANS CAMP

MO
NA

RC
H

IRISH MINE

OV
AN

DO
-H

EL
MV

ILL
E R

D

BR
OC

K C
RE

EK
 RD

MUL
LE

N PA
SS

 RD

SPRING EMERY RD

BE
CK

 H
ILL

 R
D

SC
OT

TY
 B

RO
WN

 B
RI

DG
E R

D BO
OT

 TR
EE

 RD

CLARKS CANYON RD

YOUR NAME CREEK RD

CL
EA

R C
RE

EK
 RD

HOPE CREEK RD

WE
ST

 R
IVE

R 
RD

DEMPSEY LA
KE RD

PIA LN

VALLEY VIEW RD

WEST MAIN ST

LO
WER

 DRY GULC
H RD

DUNKLEBURG RD

LITTLE BLACKFOOT RD

MAIN ST

CROSSOVER NO 2 RD

MOORE CEMETERY RD

SCHOOLBUS RD

BIRCH ST

LA
KE

 C
RE

EK
 R

D

WEST FORK BRAZIEL CREEK RD

WELLS CREEK RD

MONTOUR RD

MO
NT

OU
R 

RD

WOODWORTH RD

TR
EE

 FA
RM

ER
 R

D

LITTLE SHANLEY CREEK

MEADOW VIEW LN

6
6

31

36

6

6

1

6

1

31

1
1

31

6

1

6

36

6

6

1

31

36

6

31

31

36

1

1

31

1

36

6

31

6

31

36

36

6

6

31

36

31

36

36

1

31

6

1

1

1

31

36

6

1

31

6

1

31

36

36

36

36

36

31

36

1

31

1

31
36

1

1

1

6

6

31

36

36
36

6

31

36
36

6

36

1

1

1

36

6

1

31

36

36

1

6

1

6

6

31

36

1

61

36

6

1

1

36

31

36

6

31

1

6

6

61

6

6

31

36

31

1

31

36

36

6

1

36

36

1

36

1

36

6

1

31

1

1

36

36

31

31

6

1

31
31

1
6

6

31

1

1

31

31

6

31

31

6

36

36

6

6

36

6

36

6
1

36

1

6

31

31

31

31

6

1

1

6

31

1
6

36

1

31

6

31

1
1

36

36

6

31

1

1

6

31

6

31

31

36

6

6

36
31

6

6

36

36

31

6

36

1

1
6

36

36

1

6

6

6

36

1

36

1
1

31
31

1

31

6

6

31

1
31

36

6

31

31

1

1

6

31
31

31

36

36

6

6

31

1

1

31

36

6

1

31

36

36

Powell CountyPowell County
Fuel Tax SFY 2016Fuel Tax SFY 2016

T6N

R1
1W

R1
0W

R9
W

R8
W

T7N

T8N

T9N

T10N

T11N

R7
W

R6
W

R1
3W

R1
2W

R1
4W

T12N

T13N

T14N

T15N

T16N

T17N

T18N

T19N

T20N

T21N

R1
1W

R1
0W

R9
W

R8
W

R7
W

R6
W

R1
3W

R1
2W

R1
4W

T17N

T18N

T19N

T20N

T21N

T13N

T14N

T15N

T16N

T12N

T6N

T7N

T8N

T9N

T10N

T11N

NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE ON THE MAP ALL KNOWN NAMED
ROUTES THAT ARE MISSING OR INCORRECT.
ALSO, LABEL THE CURRENT SURFACE TYPE FOR ALL UNKNOWN
OR INCORRECT TYPES ON THE ROADS THEMSELVES USING:
PAVED, GRAVEL, GRADED, OR BLADED.

Alley - Unknown Surface Type
Local Route - Unknown Surface Type

UNKNOWN #1  = ROUTE WITH AN UNKNOWN NAME.
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